
•	 see also: Mads bench

•	 Frame with coating in the standard 

colors RAL 9004 (black), RAL 9010 (white), 

Sikkens C4.40.30 (red), F6.05.50 (taupe) 

or E4.40.40 (caramel). Alternative 

colors are available on request

•	 in oak the tabletop consists of 4 or 5 parts 

with a total width of 90 or 100 cm and  

full lengths. Ask for the stock and  

customization options.

•	 by using wide parts of wood, the delivery 

time of this table can be longer than usual

•	 both pictures show a Mads table with  

an oak table top

•	 a light elm or walnut table top can be  

composed as seen on the second picture

•	 overhang at: 

length 300 cm: 37 cm 

length 350 cm: 47 cm 

length 400 cm: 89.5 cm 

length 450 cm: 97.5 cm 

length 500 cm: 100 cm 

•	 The finishing options are according to    

the solid wood samples such as 

presented in the current sample box.

•	 The prices are the same for all finishes;  

soap, oil, stain-lacquer, transparant  

lacquer and color lacquer.

•	 in oak the tabletop is possible in a rustic 

version; cracks in the tabletop and open 

knots are filled with black coloured filler. 

This option does not affect the price. 

prices 2024 in euro excl. VAT

MADS table
design Gjalt Pilat, 2014

Mads table 

table top composition  

full lengths in oak

300 x 90 x 76

350 x 90 x 76

400 x 90 x 76

450 x 90 x 76

500 x 90 x 76

   4.079 

 4.482 

 4.887 

 5.291 

 5.695 

 4.484 

 4.930 

 5.374 

 5.819 

 6.263 

300 x 100 x 76

350 x 100 x 76

400 x 100 x 76

450 x 100 x 76

500 x 100 x 76

Mads table top composition 

light elm, oak or walnut

300 x 90 x 76

350 x 90 x 76

400 x 90 x 76

450 x 90 x 76

500 x 90 x 76

  3.521 

 3.870 

 4.219 

 4.569 

 4.919 

  3.873 

 4.257 

 4.641 

 5.026 

 5.411 

   3.872 

 4.257 

 4.641 

 5.025 

 5.411 

 4.260 

 4.682 

 5.105 

 5.528 

 5.952 

 4.453 

 4.895 

 5.337 

 5.779 

 6.222 

   4.049 

 4.450 

 4.852 

 5.254 

 5.657 

300 x 100 x 76

350 x 100 x 76

400 x 100 x 76

450 x 100 x 76

500 x 100 x 76

dimensions	          L x W x H 

custom sizes on request

key features / additional prices

 

  
 

 
oak

light elm

 

  
 

 
oak

 

  
 

 
walnut


