design Gjalt Pilat, 2014

custom sizes on request					
dimensions	L x W x H		oak		key features / additional prices
Mads table	300 x 90 x 76		4.079		see also: Mads bench
table top composition	350 x 90 x 76		4.482		Frame with coating in the standard
full lengths in oak	400 x 90 x 76		4.887		colors RAL 9004 (black), RAL 9010 (white),
	450 x 90 x 76		5.291		Sikkens C4.40.30 (red), F6.05.50 (taupe)
	500 x 90 x 76		5.695		or E4.40.40 (caramel). Alternative
	\rightarrow				colors are available on request
					• in oak the tabletop consists of 4 or 5 parts
					with a total width of 90 or 100 cm and
	300 x 100 x 76		4.484		full lengths. Ask for the stock and
	350 x 100 x 76		4.930		customization options.
	400 x 100 x 76		5.374		 by using wide parts of wood, the delivery
	450 x 100 x 76		5.819		time of this table can be longer than usual
	500 x 100 x 76		6.263		• both pictures show a Mads table with
					an oak table top
					• a light elm or walnut table top can be
					composed as seen on the second picture
					overhang at:
					length 300 cm: 37 cm
		light elm	oak	walnut	length 350 cm: 47 cm
Made table ton commention	300 x 90 x 76	3.521	3.873	4.049	length 400 cm: 89.5 cm
Mads table top composition light elm, oak or walnut	350 x 90 x 76	3.870	4.257	4.450	length 450 cm: 97.5 cm length 500 cm: 100 cm
ngitt eiiii, oak or waiiiut	400 x 90 x 76	4.219	4.641	4.450	The finishing options are according to
	450 x 90 x 76	4.569	5.026	5.254	the solid wood samples such as
	500 x 90 x 76	4.919	5.411	5.657	presented in the current sample box.
	>				The prices are the same for all finishes;
					soap, oil, stain-lacquer, transparant
					lacquer and color lacquer.
	300 x 100 x 76	3.872	4.260	4.453	• in oak the tabletop is possible in a rustic
	350 x 100 x 76	4.257	4.682	4.895	version; cracks in the tabletop and open
	400 x 100 x 76	4.641	5.105	5.337	knots are filled with black coloured filler.
9	450 x 100 x 76	5.025	5.528	5.779	This option does not affect the price.
	500 x 100 x 76	5.411	5.952	6.222	

